Teacher
Initial:

LCY

YEE

YEE

LTK

CYy

WIN

WWS

LHF

LHF

LHW

LTF

KLA:

Chinese
Language
Education

English
Language
Education

English
Language
Education

Mathematics
Education

PSHE
Education

PSHE
Education

PSHE
Education

Science
Education

Science
Education

Technology
Education

Technology
Education

Form:

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

Class / Subject
Group:

thepoz(E4R)

F.2 English
(whole form)

F.2 English
(whole form)

F.2 Math (whole
form)

F.2 Geog (whole
form)

hIhsR (24

F.2 Hist (whole
form)

F.2 IS (whole
form)

F.2 IS (whole
form)

F.2 CL (whole
form)

F.2 SEBS (whole
form)

Topic of Assignment / Assessment:
1. (BABILY THEH2. (BB
W) SRR IR

TB U5 Writing Task

Reading Comprehension

Chapter 10(1)

Natural hazard in Hong Kong: Tropical

cyclone

TE

Course of the French Revolution

Corrosive nature of acids

Acid rain

Minecraft Introduction (03 - Farming
and Cooking)

book ch1 learning activity 2 :
Functions of international financial
centre

Type of T&L Activities / Assignment /
Assessment:

Homework / Writing / Reflection

Homework / Writing / Reflection

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Assessment / Quiz / Test

Student Access
Platform(s):

eClass Classroom,
Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Video / Webpage, Assessment / Quiz / eClass Classroom,

Test

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /
Webpage

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Homework / Writing /
Reflection

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Homework / Writing /
Reflection

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Homework / Writing /
Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test,
Experiments

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Homework / Writing /
Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test

Video / Webpage

Homework / Writing / Reflection

Google Classroom

eClass Classroom

eClass Classroom

eClass Classroom

eClass Classroom

eClass Classroom

eClass Classroom

eClass Classroom

Submission
Deadline (if
applicable):

01/03/2020

01/03/2020

01/03/2020

01/03/2020

01/03/2020

16/03/2020

01/03/2020

26/02/2020

29/02/2020

Suggested
Working Time
(hours):

1/\I%3047 5

2/\I%

1 hr 30 mins

4 hrs

2 hrs

Submission Method
(if applicable):

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

discuss after school

reopen

eClass Classroom,
Google Form

eClass Classroom

eClass Classroom

eClass Classroom

Learning
Period:

24/2-1/3

24/2-1/3

24/2-1/3

24/2-1/3

24/2-1/3

24/2-1/3

24/2-1/3

24/2-1/3

24/2-1/13

24/2-1/3

24/2-113



