Teacher Initial:	KLA:	Form:	Class / Subject Group:	Topic of Assignment / Assessment:	Type of T&L Activities / Assignment / Assessment:	Student Access Platform(s):	Submission Deadline (if applicable):	Suggested Working Time (hours):	Submission Method (if applicable):	Learning Period:
LCY	Chinese Language Education	S2	中二中文(全級)	1. 《愚公移山》工作紙 2. 《愚公移山》詞語解釋工作紙	Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom, Google Classroom	01/03/2020	1小時30分鐘	Google Classroom	24/2-1/3
YEE	English Language Education	S2	F.2 English (whole form)	TB U5 Writing Task	Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom	01/03/2020	1 hr	Google Classroom	24/2-1/3
YEE	English Language Education	S2	F.2 English (whole form)	Reading Comprehension	Reading Material (Files/URL), Assessment / Quiz / Test	Google Classroom	01/03/2020	1 hr	Google Classroom	24/2-1/3
LTK	Mathematics Education	S2	F.2 Math (whole form)	Chapter 10(1)	Video / Webpage, Assessment / Quiz / Test	eClass Classroom, Google Classroom	01/03/2020		Google Classroom	24/2-1/3
CYY	PSHE Education	S2	F.2 Geog (whole form)	Natural hazard in Hong Kong: Tropical cyclone	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage	eClass Classroom	01/03/2020	1 hr	discuss after school reopen	24/2-1/3
WIN	PSHE Education	S2	中二中史(全級)	元朝	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom	16/03/2020	2小時		24/2-1/3
wws	PSHE Education	S2	F.2 Hist (whole form)	Course of the French Revolution	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom	01/03/2020	1 hr 30 mins	eClass Classroom, Google Form	24/2-1/3
LHF	Science Education	S2	F.2 IS (whole form)	Corrosive nature of acids	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test, Experiments	eClass Classroom	26/02/2020	4 hrs	eClass Classroom	24/2-1/3
LHF	Science Education	S2	F.2 IS (whole form)	Acid rain	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test	eClass Classroom	29/02/2020	2 hrs	eClass Classroom	24/2-1/3
LHW	Technology Education	S2	F.2 CL (whole form)	Minecraft Introduction (03 - Farming and Cooking)	Video / Webpage	eClass Classroom		1 hr		24/2-1/3
LTF	Technology Education	S2	F.2 SEBS (whole form)	book ch1 learning activity 2 : Functions of international financial centre	Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom		1 hr	eClass Classroom	24/2-1/3